
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DRAUGHT BEERS
 
 

Carlsberg Smooth 

Edelweiss 

Heineken 

Kronenbourg Blanc 

Asahi Super Dry 

Asahi Kuronama (Black) 

Guinness Draught 

Connor's Stout 

             

 

 

 

 

BY THE BOTTLE
 
 

Hoegaarden 

Corona Extra  

Somersby (Apple) 

Guinness Stout 

 
 
 

IINN  DDEECCEEMMBBEERR  

DRAUGHT BEERS   

    
Mug Pint Jug Tower

6 11 22 58 

7 13   

7 13 26 68 

7 13 26 68 

7 13 26 68 

 8 15 30 78 

 14 28  

 13   

    

    

    

    

    

BY THE BOTTLE    

    
   Bottle

   11 

   11 

   13 

   13 

    

 
 

Tower Pint 

 9 

10 

 10 

 10 

 10 

 13 

12 

10 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Bottle  

46 

46 

52 

52 

 

 
7pm 

Daily to 

 
5 

Bucket of 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOUSE POUR 
 
 

Brandy, Bourbon, Whisky, Gin, Rum, 

Tequila, Vodka 

Neat, on the Rocks or Choice of a Mixer

 

LIQUEURS  
 
 

Bailey’s Irish Cream, Campari, 

Kahlua, Malibu,  Sambuca

 

MARTINIS 
 
 

Mochatini 
Blend of Vodka, Espresso & Chocolate topped with a Froth

 
Cosmorita 
Tasty Tequila, Lime & Cranberry Juice Sweetness

 
Lychee 
A Classic with Sweet Features of the Lychee Fruit

 
Dry 
Shaken in James Bond Style, with Vodka or Gin

 
Cosmopolitan 
Gather of Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry & Lime Juice
 
 
 

  

    
   Glass 

Brandy, Bourbon, Whisky, Gin, Rum,  10 

 

Rocks or Choice of a Mixer  

    
  

    
   Glass 

Bailey’s Irish Cream, Campari,  10 

Kahlua, Malibu,  Sambuca  

    
  

    
   Glass 

Blend of Vodka, Espresso & Chocolate topped with a Froth 15 

 

Tasty Tequila, Lime & Cranberry Juice Sweetness 15 

 

A Classic with Sweet Features of the Lychee Fruit 15 

 

Shaken in James Bond Style, with Vodka or Gin 15 

 

Gather of Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry & Lime Juice 16 
 

 
 

  

8 

 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 

 

 
 

  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
7pm 

Daily to 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SINGLE MALT WHISK
 
 

Auchentoshan 12 yrs 

Auchentoshan Three Wood

Auchentoshan 18 yrs 

Balvenie 12 yrs 

Glenfiddich 12 yrs 

Glenfiddich 15 yrs 

Glenfiddich 18 yrs 

Macallan 12 yrs 

The Glendronach 12 yrs 

The Glenlivet 12 yrs 

The Glenlivet 15 yrs 

Singleton 12 yrs 

Speymhor 12 yrs 

Teacher’s 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

SINGLE MALT WHISKY   

    
   Glass 

11 

Auchentoshan Three Wood  

 

15 

12 

 

 

 

13 

12 

 

11 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 Bottle 

158 

198 

298 

208 

168 

228 

288 

288 

188 

168 

248 

148 

168 

208 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BLENDED WHISKY
 
 

Famous Grouse 

Chivas Regal 12 yrs 

Chivas Regal 18 yrs 

John Jameson Irish 

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Monkey Shoulder 

 

JAPANESE WHISKY
 
 

Hakushu DR 

Hakushu 12 yrs 

Nikka from the Barrel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Free Mixer Entitlement 
 Free Any Two Mixers with a New Bottle Purchase
 Mixer Entitlement is Strictly Applicable to Day of Bottle Opening Only
 Unused Mixer Entitlement is not Transferable or Redeemable After 

BLENDED WHISKY   

    
   Glass 

10 

11 

 

11 

Black Label  

11 

 

JAPANESE WHISKY   

    
   Glass 

16 

 

14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Free Any Two Mixers with a New Bottle Purchase 
Mixer Entitlement is Strictly Applicable to Day of Bottle Opening Only 
Unused Mixer Entitlement is not Transferable or Redeemable After Day of Bottle 

 

 
 Bottle 

118 

138 

228 

138 

138 

148 

 
 

 
 Bottle 

338 

468 

188 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COGNAC 
 
 

Cornerstone VSOP 

Martell Cordon Bleu 

 

BOURBON 
 
 

Jim Bean White 

Jack Daniel’s 

Maker’s Mark 

 

GIN 
 
 

Gordon's Dry 

Bombay Sapphire 

Hendrick’s 

Roku 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Free Mixer Entitlement 
 Free Any Two Mixers with a New Bottle Purchase
 Mixer Entitlement is Strictly Applicable to Day of Bottle Opening Only
 Unused Mixer Entitlement is not Transferable or Redeemable After Day of Bottle 

  

    
   Glass 

10 

 

 
  

    
   Glass 

10 

11 

 

 
  

    
   Glass 

10 

 

13 

 

 

 

Free Any Two Mixers with a New Bottle Purchase 
Mixer Entitlement is Strictly Applicable to Day of Bottle Opening Only 

Entitlement is not Transferable or Redeemable After Day of Bottle 

 

 
 Bottle 

88 

438 

 
 

 
 Bottle 

128 

148 

168 

 
 

 
 Bottle 

128 

148 

178 

158 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TEQUILA 
 
 

Jose Cuervo 

Casa Elemental Blanco 

 

VODKA 
 
 

Smirnoff  

Belvedere 

Grey Goose 

 

RUM 
 
 

Bacardi Light 

Goslings Black Seal Dark 

 

ADDITIONAL MIXERS (With Bottle Purchase & as Mixers Only)

 
 

Ginger Ale, Tonic, Red Bull

Coke, Sprite, Green Tea 

Juices: Orange/ Lime/ Cranberry

 

  

    
   Glass 

10 

 

 
  

    
   Glass 

10 

 

 

 
  

    
   Glass 

10 

  

 

(With Bottle Purchase & as Mixers Only)  

    
Can 

Ginger Ale, Tonic, Red Bull 4 

500ml 

Cranberry/ Pineapple 500ml 

 

 
 Bottle 

128 

188 

 
 

 
 Bottle 

128 

168 

158 

 
 

 
 Bottle 

128 

148 

 

 

 
 Decanter 

 

 4 

 6 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COCKTAILS 
 
 

Frozen Margarita  
Lime, Strawberry & Lychee Flavours 
 
Mel's Signature CoronaRita
Lime, Strawberry & Lychee Flavours with Corona

 
Mel's SomerRita 
Lime, Strawberry & Lychee Flavours with 

 
Sex on the Beach  
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Orange Juice

 
Pina Colada  
Malibu, Pineapple Juice & Cream 
 
Cuba Libre  
Rum, Lime Juice & Coke 
 
Whisky Sour  
Bourbon, Egg White, Lime Juice & Angostura Bitters

 
Mojito Classic or Lychee  
Rum, Sugar, Mint & Lime Juice 
 
Old Fashioned 
Whisky, Martini Rosso & Sugar 
 
Snowball 
Icy Mix of Advocaat & Sparkling Lemonade

 
Negroni 
Gin, Martini Rosso & Campari 
 
Long Island Tea  
Gin, Vodka, Bacardi, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Coke

 
Singapore Sling  
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Grenadine & Pineapple Juice

 
 

  

    
   Glass 

15 

 
Mel's Signature CoronaRita 
Lime, Strawberry & Lychee Flavours with Corona Beer 

25 

 

Lime, Strawberry & Lychee Flavours with Somersby Apple Cider 25 

 

Cranberry & Orange Juice 15 

 
15 

 
15 

 

, Egg White, Lime Juice & Angostura Bitters 15 

 
 15 

 
15 

 

Sparkling Lemonade 15 

 
15 

 

Gin, Vodka, Bacardi, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Coke 18 

 

Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Grenadine & Pineapple Juice 18 

 

 

 
 Jug 

42 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SHOOTERS 
 
 

B52  
Grand Marnier, Baileys & Kahlua 
 
Jagerbomb  
Jagermeister & Red Bull 
 
Jagermeister  
A potent and mighty secret recipe of 56 ingredients

 
Lemon Drop  
Vodka, Triple Sec & Lime Juice 
 
Liquid Ecstasy  
Vodka, Tequila, Blue Curacao & Sour Mix

 
Flaming Lamborghini  
Kahlua, Sambuca, Blue Curacao & Baileys

 
Waterfall  
Kahlua, Galliano, Sambuca, Brandy & Triple Sec

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

    
   Glass 

14 

 
14 

 

A potent and mighty secret recipe of 56 ingredients 11 

 
14 

 

Vodka, Tequila, Blue Curacao & Sour Mix 
14 

 

Kahlua, Sambuca, Blue Curacao & Baileys 28 

 

Kahlua, Galliano, Sambuca, Brandy & Triple Sec 28 

 
 

 

 

 
 Tray of 6 

70 

 
70 

 
55 

 
70 

 
70 

 
  

 
  

 
 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COFFEE & TEA 
 
 

Espresso 

Espresso Double  

Americano/ Black Coffee/ Cappuccino/ Latte

Mocha 

Affogato (A Scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream topped with E

Irish Coffee (Coffee with Jameson Whiskey & 

Hot Chocolate 

Tea (Pot) (Peppermint/ Earl Grey/ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NON ALCOHOL

Beverag
es 

   

    
    

 

 

Americano/ Black Coffee/ Cappuccino/ Latte  

 

(A Scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream topped with Espresso)  

(Coffee with Jameson Whiskey & Cream)  

 

rey/ English Breakfast/ Camomile)  

 

NON ALCOHOL 

Beverag

 

 
 

4 

6 

6 

6 

8 

12 

6 

8 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MOCKTAILS 
 
 

Shirley Temple  Lime Juice, Grenadine & Sprite

Frozen Virgin Margarita Sour Mix, Lime Juice & Sprite

Safe Sex on the Beach Cranberry & Orange Juice

Cinderella  Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda & Grenadine

Gunner  Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer & Angost

Virgin Mojito  Mint, Lime Juice & Soda

 

SOFT DRINKS, JUICES &
 
 

Coke/ Sprite/ Green Tea 

Coke Light/ Tonic Water/ Ginger Ale

Honey Lemon (Hot or Iced) 

Fruit Juice: Orange/ Apple/ Lime/ Cranberry/ Pineapple/ Tomato

Milk Shake (Chocolate or Vanilla)

Distilled Water (Still or Sparkling

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

    
    

renadine & Sprite  

Sour Mix, Lime Juice & Sprite  

Cranberry & Orange Juice  

Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda & Grenadine  

eer & Angostura Bitters  

uice & Soda  

 

SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & SHAKES 
 

    
    

 

Tonic Water/ Ginger Ale  

 

Orange/ Apple/ Lime/ Cranberry/ Pineapple/ Tomato  

)  

Still or Sparkling)  

 

 

 
 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

 
 

 
 

3.9 

3.9 

6.9 

5.9 

7.9 

5.9 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOUSE POUR WINES
 
 

Red Cabernet Sauvignon 
 

 
White Sauvignon Blanc 
 

 

RED WINE PREMIUM
 
 

Beaulieu Vineyard California Merlot
Lovely red fruit aromas, complemented by peppery oak notes, greet the nose. The palate is lively 
and bright, brimming with ripe plum and juicy black cherry flavours. With hints of coffee and toasty 
oak spices. 

 
Bottega Cabernet Sauvignon (ITA)
Clear intense ruby red with slight purple tinges. Vinous an slightly herbaceous (tomato leaf and 
green pepper), with notes of red Berries (raspberry and ripe black berry), delicately spicy in the 
finish. Dry round, pleasantly tannic, medium-bodied, with a good structure.

 
Maison De Grand Esprit L'etre Magique Bordeaux (FRA)
The aromas display beautiful ripe dark berries which blend with hints of warming spice. The 
succulent notes of black currant and blackberry are infused with warm, gentle spice and 
accompanied by fine tannins. 

 
Penfolds Bin 8 Shiraz Cabernet
An initial flourish plume of pepper and peppermint, giving way to intriguing tarragon oregano 
herbal notes. Complete, full, balanced with good weight and length.

 
Penfolds Koonunga Hill 76 Shiraz Cabernet (AUS)
A skerrick of cedar oak / pencil shavings; a reminder of the wine's age at this point. Balanced and 
complete. Spicy and fruit-driven. 

 
Terrazas Reserva Malbec (ARG)
Bright red color with purple shades. Intense floral and fruity notes. Presence of violets, ripe black 
berry cherry and plum aromas. 

 
Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir
The ruby colour in the glass suggests juicy summer red 
flavours of freshly roasted coffee beans and dark cocoa. Silky soft tannins and a hint of dried herbs 
linger on the finish 

 
 

WINES   

    
   Glass 

Regular 13 
Happy Hours 9 

 
Regular 12 

Happy Hours 8 

 

RED WINE PREMIUM   

    
    

Beaulieu Vineyard California Merlot (USA) 
Lovely red fruit aromas, complemented by peppery oak notes, greet the nose. The palate is lively 
and bright, brimming with ripe plum and juicy black cherry flavours. With hints of coffee and toasty  

 
(ITA) 

Clear intense ruby red with slight purple tinges. Vinous an slightly herbaceous (tomato leaf and 
Berries (raspberry and ripe black berry), delicately spicy in the 

bodied, with a good structure. 

 

 
Maison De Grand Esprit L'etre Magique Bordeaux (FRA) 
The aromas display beautiful ripe dark berries which blend with hints of warming spice. The 

blackberry are infused with warm, gentle spice and  

 
Penfolds Bin 8 Shiraz Cabernet (AUS) 
An initial flourish plume of pepper and peppermint, giving way to intriguing tarragon oregano 

balanced with good weight and length.  
 

Penfolds Koonunga Hill 76 Shiraz Cabernet (AUS) 
A skerrick of cedar oak / pencil shavings; a reminder of the wine's age at this point. Balanced and  

 
Malbec (ARG) 

Bright red color with purple shades. Intense floral and fruity notes. Presence of violets, ripe black  
 

Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir (NZ) 
The ruby colour in the glass suggests juicy summer red fruits on the palate, intermingled with 
flavours of freshly roasted coffee beans and dark cocoa. Silky soft tannins and a hint of dried herbs  

 

 

 
 Bottle 

49 
44 

 
48 
43 

 

 

 
Bottle 

76 

 

 
68 

 

 
88 

 

 
128 

 
 

76 

 
 

81 

 
 

76 
 

 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WHITE WINE PREMIUM
 
 

Beaulieu Vineyard California Chardonnay
Hints of citrus and a round mouth feel finish out the palate, evolving in layers of pineapple, red 
apple and vanilla. Fermenting and aging for 4 months on French, Hungarian and American Oak 
along with lees stirring and partial malolactic fermentation lend depth and texture to the vibrant 
flavours. 

 
Bottega Pinot Grigio Venezia (ITA)
Light coral pink with copper tinges. Fresh and elegant, with pleasant fruity notes of peach and 
apricot, a delicate hint of citrus and aromas of peach. Blossom in the finish. Dry well
pleasantly persistent, with balanced acidity and a delicate mineral note.

 
Brown Brothers Prosecco NV (AUS)
Apple and pear characters. While this wine retains the freshness and vibrancy 
known for, the fruit for this NV release was picked later to provide a softer, rounder palate full of 
crisp citrus notes. 

 
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Is characterized by bright fruitiness and elegant maturity. The color 
yellow with amber highlights. Radiant aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach, honey, and 
floral nuances along with elegant blond notes of brioche and fresh nuts.
  
Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc
Typical New Zealand sauvignon blanc. Flavor of pale aroma, peach candy, pear, pineapple, grass, 
citrus and apple. Flavor of peach is just insane. This wine is light body, dry, medium

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

WHITE WINE PREMIUM   

    
    

Chardonnay (USA) 
Hints of citrus and a round mouth feel finish out the palate, evolving in layers of pineapple, red 
apple and vanilla. Fermenting and aging for 4 months on French, Hungarian and American Oak 

malolactic fermentation lend depth and texture to the vibrant  

 
Venezia (ITA) 

Light coral pink with copper tinges. Fresh and elegant, with pleasant fruity notes of peach and 
aromas of peach. Blossom in the finish. Dry well-structure, 

pleasantly persistent, with balanced acidity and a delicate mineral note. 
 

 
(AUS) 

Apple and pear characters. While this wine retains the freshness and vibrancy that Prosecco is 
known for, the fruit for this NV release was picked later to provide a softer, rounder palate full of  

 
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut (FRA) 
Is characterized by bright fruitiness and elegant maturity. The color is an elegant golden straw 
yellow with amber highlights. Radiant aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach, honey, and 
floral nuances along with elegant blond notes of brioche and fresh nuts. 

 

 
Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) 
Typical New Zealand sauvignon blanc. Flavor of pale aroma, peach candy, pear, pineapple, grass, 
citrus and apple. Flavor of peach is just insane. This wine is light body, dry, medium-high acidity.  

 

 

 

 

 
Bottle 

76 

 

 
68 

 

 
68 

 

 
148 

 

 
81 

 
 
 
 

 


