

DRAUGHT BEERS





					/piii
	Mug	Pint	Jug	Tower	Pint
Carlsberg Smooth	6	11	22	58	9
Edelweiss	7	13			10
Heineken	7	13	26	68	10
Kronenbourg Blanc	7	13	26	68	10
Asahi Super Dry	7	13	26	68	10
Asahi Kuronama (Black)	8	15	30	78	13
Guinness Draught		14	28		12
Connor's Stout		13			10
COMING SOON!					



DRAUGHT PILSNER













BY THE BOTTLE

BY THE BOTTLE		W
	Bottle	Bucket of 5
Hoegaarden	11	46
Corona Extra	11	46
Somersby (Apple)	13	52
Guinness Stout	13	52



HOUSE POUR





	Glass	
Brandy, Bourbon, Whisky, Gin, Rum,	10	8

Tequila, Vodka

Neat, on the Rocks or Choice of a Mixer

LIQUEURS



Glass

Bailey's Irish Cream, Campari, 10

Kahlua, Malibu, Sambuca

MARTINIS



	Glass	
Mochatini Blend of Vodka, Espresso & Chocolate topped with a Froth	15	
Cosmorita Tasty Tequila, Lime & Cranberry Juice Sweetness	15	
Lychee A Classic with Sweet Features of the Lychee Fruit	15	
Dry Shaken in James Bond Style, with Vodka or Gin	15	
Cosmopolitan Gather of Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry & Lime Juice	16	



SINGLE MALT WHISKY

	Glass	Bottle
Auchentoshan 12 yrs	11	158
Auchentoshan Three Wood		198
Auchentoshan 18 yrs		298
Balvenie 12 yrs	15	208
Glenfiddich 12 yrs	12	168
Glenfiddich 15 yrs		228
Glenfiddich 18 yrs		288
Macallan 12 yrs		288
The Glendronach 12 yrs	13	188
The Glenlivet 12 yrs	12	168
The Glenlivet 15 yrs		248
Singleton 12 yrs	11	148
Speymhor 12 yrs		168
Teacher's		208



BLENDED WHISKY



	Glass	Bottle
Famous Grouse	10	118
Chivas Regal 12 yrs	11	138
Chivas Regal 18 yrs		228
John Jameson Irish	11	138
Johnnie Walker Black Label		138
Monkey Shoulder	11	148

JAPANESE WHISKY



	Glass	Bottle
Hakushu DR	16	338
Hakushu 12 yrs		468
Nikka from the Barrel	14	188

Free Mixer Entitlement

- Free Any Two Mixers with a New Bottle Purchase
- Mixer Entitlement is Strictly Applicable to Day of Bottle Opening Only
- Unused Mixer Entitlement is not Transferable or Redeemable After Day of Bottle





	Glass	Bottle
Cornerstone VSOP	10	88
Martell Cordon Bleu		438

BOURBON

	Glass	Bottle
Jim Bean White	10	128
Jack Daniel's	11	148
Maker's Mark		168

	Glass	Bottle
Gordon's Dry	10	128
Bombay Sapphire		148
Hendrick's	13	178
Roku		158

Free Mixer Entitlement

- Free Any Two Mixers with a New Bottle Purchase
- Mixer Entitlement is Strictly Applicable to Day of Bottle Opening Only
- Unused Mixer Entitlement is not Transferable or Redeemable After Day of Bottle



TEQUILA 🗂

ILQUILA			
		Glass	Bottle
Jose Cuervo		10	128
Casa Elemental Blanco			188
VODKA			
		Glass	Bottle
Smirnoff		10	128
Belvedere			168
Grey Goose			158
RUM (
		Glass	Bottle
Bacardi Light		10	128
Goslings Black Seal Dark			148
ADDITIONAL MIXERS (With Bottle Purchase & a	os Minors Only)		
ADDITIONAL WINERS (With Bottle Purchase & a	as Mixers Only)		
		Can	Decanter
Ginger Ale, Tonic, Red Bull		4	
Coke, Sprite, Green Tea	500ml		4
Juices: Orange/ Lime/ Cranberry/ Pineapple	500ml		6



	Glass	Jug
Frozen Margarita Lime, Strawberry & Lychee Flavours	15	42
Mel's Signature CoronaRita Lime, Strawberry & Lychee Flavours with Corona Beer	25	
Mel's SomerRita Lime, Strawberry & Lychee Flavours with Somersby Apple Cider	25	
Sex on the Beach Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry & Orange Juice	15	
Pina Colada Malibu, Pineapple Juice & Cream	15	
Cuba Libre Rum, Lime Juice & Coke	15	
Whisky Sour Bourbon, Egg White, Lime Juice & Angostura Bitters	15	
Mojito Classic or Lychee Rum, Sugar, Mint & Lime Juice	15	
Old Fashioned Whisky, Martini Rosso & Sugar	15	
Snowball Icy Mix of Advocaat & Sparkling Lemonade	15	
Negroni Gin, Martini Rosso & Campari	15	
Long Island Tea Gin, Vodka, Bacardi, Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice & Coke	18	
Singapore Sling Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Grenadine & Pineapple Juice	18	



SHOOTERS

	Glass	Tray of 6
B52 Grand Marnier, Baileys & Kahlua	14	70
Jagerbomb Jagermeister & Red Bull	14	70
Jagermeister A potent and mighty secret recipe of 56 ingredients	11	55
Lemon Drop Vodka, Triple Sec & Lime Juice	14	70
Liquid Ecstasy Vodka, Tequila, Blue Curacao & Sour Mix	14	70
Flaming Lamborghini Kahlua, Sambuca, Blue Curacao & Baileys	28	
Waterfall Kahlua, Galliano, Sambuca, Brandy & Triple Sec	28	



COFFEE & TEA

Espresso	4
Espresso Double	6
Americano/ Black Coffee/ Cappuccino/ Latte	6
Mocha	6
Affogato (A Scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream topped with Espresso)	8
Irish Coffee (Coffee with Jameson Whiskey & Cream)	12
Hot Chocolate	6
Tea (Pot) (Peppermint/ Earl Grey/ English Breakfast/ Camomile)	8





MOCKTAILS

Shirley Temple Lime Juice, Grenadine & Sprite	9
Frozen Virgin Margarita Sour Mix, Lime Juice & Sprite	9
Safe Sex on the Beach Cranberry & Orange Juice	9
Cinderella Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemon Juice, Soda & Grenadine	9
Gunner Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer & Angostura Bitters	9
Virgin Mojito Mint, Lime Juice & Soda 🕞 🟭	9

SOFT DRINKS, JUICES & SHAKES

Coke/ Sprite/ Green Tea	3.9
Coke Light/ Tonic Water/ Ginger Ale	3.9
Honey Lemon (Hot or Iced)	6.9
Fruit Juice: Orange/ Apple/ Lime/ Cranberry/ Pineapple/ Tomato	5.9
Milk Shake (Chocolate or Vanilla)	7.9
Distilled Water (Still or Sparkling)	5.9





HOUSE POUR WINES

		Glass	Bottle
Red Cabernet Sauvignon	Regular	13	49
	Happy Hours	9	44
White Sauvignon Blanc	Regular	12	48
	Happy Hours	8	43
RED WINE PREMIUM			
			Bottle
Beaulieu Vineyard California Merlot (USA)			76
Lovely red fruit aromas, complemented by peppery oak notes, greet the and bright, brimming with ripe plum and juicy black cherry flavours. With oak spices.			
Bottega Cabernet Sauvignon (ITA)			68
Clear intense ruby red with slight purple tinges. Vinous an slightly herbod green pepper), with notes of red Berries (raspberry and ripe black berry) finish. Dry round, pleasantly tannic, medium-bodied, with a good structu), delicately spicy in the		
Maison De Grand Esprit L'etre Magique Bordea	ux (FRA)		88
The aromas display beautiful ripe dark berries which blend with hints of succulent notes of black currant and blackberry are infused with warm, accompanied by fine tannins.	• .		
Penfolds Bin 8 Shiraz Cabernet (AUS)			128
An initial flourish plume of pepper and peppermint, giving way to intrigu herbal notes. Complete, full, balanced with good weight and length.	ing tarragon oregano		
Penfolds Koonunga Hill 76 Shiraz Cabernet (AU:	S)		76
A skerrick of cedar oak / pencil shavings; a reminder of the wine's age at complete. Spicy and fruit-driven.	this point. Balanced and		
Terrazas Reserva Malbec (ARG)			81
Bright red color with purple shades. Intense floral and fruity notes. Prese berry cherry and plum aromas.	ence of violets, ripe black		
Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir (NZ)			76
The ruby colour in the glass suggests juicy summer red fruits on the pala flavours of freshly roasted coffee beans and dark cocca. Silky soft tanning	, 0		

flavours of freshly roasted coffee beans and dark cocoa. Silky soft tannins and a hint of dried herbs

linger on the finish



	Bottle
Beaulieu Vineyard California Chardonnay (USA) Hints of citrus and a round mouth feel finish out the palate, evolving in layers of pineapple, red apple and vanilla. Fermenting and aging for 4 months on French, Hungarian and American Oak along with lees stirring and partial malolactic fermentation lend depth and texture to the vibrant flavours.	76
Bottega Pinot Grigio Venezia (ITA) Light coral pink with copper tinges. Fresh and elegant, with pleasant fruity notes of peach and apricot, a delicate hint of citrus and aromas of peach. Blossom in the finish. Dry well-structure, pleasantly persistent, with balanced acidity and a delicate mineral note.	68
Brown Brothers Prosecco NV (AUS) Apple and pear characters. While this wine retains the freshness and vibrancy that Prosecco is known for, the fruit for this NV release was picked later to provide a softer, rounder palate full of crisp citrus notes.	68
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut (FRA) Is characterized by bright fruitiness and elegant maturity. The color is an elegant golden straw yellow with amber highlights. Radiant aromas reveal notes of apple, pear, yellow peach, honey, and floral nuances along with elegant blond notes of brioche and fresh nuts.	148
Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) Typical New Zealand sauvignon blanc. Flavor of pale aroma, peach candy, pear, pineapple, grass, citrus and apple. Flavor of peach is just insane. This wine is light body, dry, medium-high acidity.	81

